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European Individual Chess Championship 2021 - Reykjavik Open  
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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/-
69 GM Kobo Ori 2490 ISR 1 ½ 0 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 0 1 ½ 6 59 2493 10 8,1
89 FM Sokolovsky Yahli 2415 ISR 1 0 1 0 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 1 1 7 37 2346 10 5,8

104 FM Aizenberg Benny 2309 ISR 0 1 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 1 0 0 0 5 104 2411 20 26,2
108 FM Milikow Yoav 2287 ISR 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 111 2229 20 -13,6
114 CM Milikow Elie 2242 ISR ½ 0 1 0 1 ½ ½ 0 0 ½ 1 5 110 2180 40 -3,2
160 Patt Zafrir 1677 ISR 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 144 1877 20 28,8

Player overview for isr
Results of the last round for isr

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
11 27 89 FM Sokolovsky Yahli 2415 6 1 - 0 6 GM Kozak Adam 2504 64
11 35 69 GM Kobo Ori 2490 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ GM Martinovic Sasa 2548 50
11 43 104 FM Aizenberg Benny 2309 5 0 - 1 5 GM Gretarsson Hjorvar Steinn 2603 31
11 62 137 Johannsson Birkir Isak 2052 4 0 - 1 4 FM Milikow Yoav 2287 108
11 64 114 CM Milikow Elie 2242 4 1 - 0 4 Ragnarsson Johann 1916 148
11 77 162 Ragnarsson Heimir Pall 1619 3 0 - 1 3 Patt Zafrir 1677 160



Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com          Page 1 / 2 created on 09.05.2024 06:34:44

Player details for isr

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. K rtg+/-
GM Kobo Ori  2490 ISR Rp:2493 Pts. 6

1 159 Hjaltason Elvar Orn 1702 ISL 3,5 w 1 10 1,1
2 22 GM Ter-Sahakyan Samvel 2624 ARM 6 s ½ 10 1,8
3 24 GM Gajewski Grzegorz 2617 POL 6,5 w 0 10 -3,3
4 105 FM Heimisson Hilmir Freyr 2309 ISL 4,5 s 1 10 2,6
5 37 GM Parligras Mircea-Emilian 2591 ROU 6,5 w ½ 10 1,4
6 25 GM Svane Rasmus 2615 GER 7,5 w ½ 10 1,7
7 7 GM Lupulescu Constantin 2659 ROU 7 s ½ 10 2,2
8 17 GM Paravyan David 2631 RUS 6,5 w ½ 10 1,9
9 4 GM Bluebaum Matthias 2674 GER 7,5 s 0 10 -2,6
10 136 Domalchuk-Jonasson Aleksandr 2052 UKR 5 s 1 10 1,1
11 50 GM Martinovic Sasa 2548 CRO 6 w ½ 10 0,8

FM Sokolovsky Yahli  2415 ISR Rp:2346 Pts. 7
1 179 Hagevi Vidar 0 SWE 3,5 w 1 
2 48 GM Bjerre Jonas Buhl 2550 DEN 7 s 0 10 -3,2
3 133 Jonsson Gauti Pall 2070 ISL 4,5 w 1 10 1,1
4 44 GM Paichadze Luka 2564 GEO 7,5 s 0 10 -3
5 135 Birkisson Bjorn Holm 2064 ISL 4,5 w 1 10 1,1
6 55 GM Plat Vojtech 2531 CZE 6 s ½ 10 1,6
7 57 IM Petrov Martin 2521 ECU 6 w 0 10 -3,6
8 127 Stremavicius Pijus 2146 LTU 5 s ½ 10 -3,3
9 119 FM Gombocz Ferenc Jr. 2191 HUN 4 w 1 10 2,2
10 52 GM Hillarp Persson Tiger 2543 SWE 6 s 1 10 6,7
11 64 GM Kozak Adam 2504 HUN 6 w 1 10 6,2

FM Aizenberg Benny  2309 ISR Rp:2411 Pts. 5
1 14 GM Martirosyan Haik M. 2632 ARM 7 w 0 20 -2,6
2 151 WIM Acevedo Mendez Lisseth 1825 ISL 4 s 1 20 2,2
3 28 GM Bosiocic Marin 2610 CRO 6 w 1 20 17
4 50 GM Martinovic Sasa 2548 CRO 6 s 0 20 -4
5 56 GM Valsecchi Alessio 2527 ITA 6 w ½ 20 5,6
6 66 GM Budisavljevic Luka 2495 SRB 2,5 - 1K
7 61 GM Steingrimsson Hedinn 2519 ISL 6,5 s ½ 20 5,4
8 59 GM Hjartarson Johann 2519 ISL 6 w 1 20 15,4
9 43 GM Can Emre 2569 TUR 7 s 0 20 -3,6
10 72 IM Gavrilescu David 2477 ROU 6 s 0 20 -5,6
11 31 GM Gretarsson Hjorvar Steinn 2603 ISL 6 w 0 20 -3

FM Milikow Yoav  2287 ISR Rp:2229 Pts. 5
1 18 GM Vocaturo Daniele 2630 ITA 7,5 w 0 20 -2,4
2 155 Maggason Oskar 1783 ISL 4 s 1 20 2,2
3 52 GM Hillarp Persson Tiger 2543 SWE 6 w 0 20 -3,8
4 139 Johannsdottir Johanna Bjorg 2019 ISL 5 s 1 20 3,4
5 68 GM Sebenik Matej 2492 SLO 7 w 0 20 -4,8
6 143 Petursson Gudni 1988 ISL 4 s 1 20 3
7 17 GM Paravyan David 2631 RUS 6,5 s 0 20 -2,4
8 131 Mai Alexander Oliver 2090 ISL 4,5 w 1 20 5
9 59 GM Hjartarson Johann 2519 ISL 6 s 0 20 -4,2
10 122 Player Edmund C 2172 ENG 5,5 w 0 20 -13,2
11 137 Johannsson Birkir Isak 2052 ISL 4 s 1 20 4,2

CM Milikow Elie  2242 ISR Rp:2180 Pts. 5
1 24 GM Gajewski Grzegorz 2617 POL 6,5 w ½ 40 15,6
2 34 GM Mamedov Nidjat 2595 AZE 7,5 s 0 40 -4,4
3 171 Saemundarson Saethor Ingi 1216 ISL 1,5 w 1 40 4,4
4 70 GM Maurizzi Marc Andria 2488 FRA 6 s 0 40 -7,6
5 134 Karlsson Mikael Johann 2067 ISL 5,5 w 1 40 10,8
6 56 GM Valsecchi Alessio 2527 ITA 6 s ½ 40 13,6
7 64 GM Kozak Adam 2504 HUN 6 w ½ 40 12,8
8 72 IM Gavrilescu David 2477 ROU 6 s 0 40 -8,4
9 136 Domalchuk-Jonasson Aleksandr 2052 UKR 5 w 0 40 -30
10 147 Heidarsson Arnar Milutin 1916 ISL 4 s ½ 40 -14,8
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11 148 Ragnarsson Johann 1916 ISL 4 w 1 40 5,2
 Patt Zafrir  1677 ISR Rp:1877 Pts. 4

1 70 GM Maurizzi Marc Andria 2488 FRA 6 w 0 20 -2,2
2 115 Papidakis Georgios 2228 GRE 5,5 s 0 20 -2,2
3 138 Butenandt Svenja 2036 GER 5,5 s 0 20 -2,2
4 171 Saemundarson Saethor Ingi 1216 ISL 1,5 w 1 20 2,2
5 140 Pozimski Szymon 2019 POL 4,5 s 1 20 17,6
6 128 Halldorsson Jon Arni 2115 ISL 4,5 s 0 20 -2,2
7 135 Birkisson Bjorn Holm 2064 ISL 4,5 w 0 20 -2,2
8 151 WIM Acevedo Mendez Lisseth 1825 ISL 4 w 1 20 14
9 142 Kueng Nicolas 2005 SUI 5 s 0 20 -2,6
10 126 Saraci Korab 2154 KOS 5 w 0 20 -2,2
11 162 Ragnarsson Heimir Pall 1619 ISL 3 s 1 20 8,4

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr563954.aspx?lan=1

Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results

http://chess-results.com/tnr563954.aspx?lan=1
http://chess-results.com/

